
2024 PEOT Main Match Scores
10/1/ + 10/19 2024

Congrats to Top Lady - Molly Magoo and Top Man - Morgun Play

Clean Match Shooters - Badman Bob and Molly Magoo

Final

Over 
All

Alias CAT
Total 

Misses
Time Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Morgun Play ES 1 242.75 20.25 20.25 2 19.94 19.94 2 20.36 20.36 2 17.19 17.19 2 22.71 22.71 7 20.05 1 5 25.05 9 25.47 25.47 12 22.21 22.21 2 22.65 22.65 3 21.57 21.57 2 22.42 10 12.42 1 22.93 10 12.93 1

2 Royal Flush SS 1 246.2 19.65 19.65 1 17.3 17.3 1 18.32 18.32 1 15.44 15.44 1 16.41 16.41 1 20.56 20.56 1 31.28 31.28 25 21.87 21.87 1 19.72 1 5 24.72 6 22.08 22.08 3 25.71 5 20.71 5 22.86 5 17.86 3

3 Badman Bob CB 0 261.49 25.78 25.78 9 23.27 23.27 4 22.35 22.35 4 20.14 20.14 6 20.88 20.88 3 21.95 21.95 3 21.27 21.27 5 24.23 24.23 3 21.35 21.35 1 26.22 26.22 7 23.83 10 13.83 2 25.22 5 20.22 4

4 Wolf Taylor S 1 275.62 23.31 23.31 5 20.19 20.19 3 24.65 24.65 6 18.39 18.39 3 20.22 20.22 2 23.09 23.09 5 22.02 22.02 6 25.47 25.47 5 22.35 22.35 2 24.24 24.24 5 27.5 27.5 14 29.19 1 5 10 24.19 8

5 Molly Magoo LSS 0 279.92 24.97 24.97 7 26.36 26.36 10 22.69 22.69 5 20.18 20.18 7 24.14 24.14 8 21.42 21.42 2 21.21 21.21 4 26.73 26.73 8 22.92 22.92 4 23.63 23.63 4 27.75 5 22.75 9 27.92 5 22.92 6

6 Rum Walker ES 2 288.74 26.47 26.47 10 26.25 1 5 31.25 19 25.31 25.31 7 20.48 20.48 8 25.65 25.65 10 24.73 24.73 8 22.1 22.1 7 25.71 25.71 6 23.4 23.4 5 25.89 25.89 6 25.52 10 15.52 3 27.23 1 5 10 22.23 5

7 Carmichael Kid C 1 309.29 24.58 24.58 6 24.33 24.33 7 25.81 25.81 9 25.6 25.6 18 22.34 22.34 6 22.43 22.43 4 27.39 27.39 18 26.95 26.95 9 25.58 1 5 30.58 16 30.34 30.34 15 29.78 10 19.78 4 34.16 5 29.16 16

8 Deputy Ray SS 9 322.97 26.68 26.68 11 27.94 27.94 11 22.12 2 10 32.12 20 24.09 1 5 29.09 30 21.26 21.26 4 23.19 1 5 28.19 13 18.42 1 5 23.42 8 26.11 26.11 7 24.76 1 5 29.76 14 20.88 20.88 1 26.04 2 10 5 31.04 22 26.48 1 5 5 26.48 10

9 Blaz N Bill CB 2 323.44 30.37 30.37 15 26.36 26.36 9 30.03 30.03 16 19.19 19.19 4 26.38 1 5 31.38 24 27.54 1 5 32.54 20 25.48 25.48 13 34.2 34.2 15 25.09 25.09 7 27.02 27.02 8 29.54 5 24.54 10 27.24 10 17.24 2

10 J. J. ES 4 333.09 22.49 22.49 4 23.58 23.58 5 21.88 21.88 3 19.33 19.33 5 26.97 26.97 13 23.46 23.46 6 27.25 27.25 17 24.45 10 34.45 17 24.05 1 5 29.05 11 25.36 3 15 40.36 31 46.08 5 41.08 38 28.19 5 23.19 7

11 Fanner Fifty SG 6 348.92 25.14 25.14 8 23.77 23.77 6 23.41 1 5 28.41 13 21.95 21.95 11 26.95 26.95 12 23.16 1 5 28.16 12 21.13 21.13 3 27.36 27.36 10 23.71 2 10 33.71 21 32.57 32.57 20 32.92 1 5 5 32.92 24 41.85 1 5 46.85 41

12 Wobblin' Bob CB 1 353.38 32.13 10 42.13 35 29.07 1 5 34.07 26 30.93 30.93 18 25.84 25.84 19 22.19 22.19 5 27.1 27.1 10 26.29 26.29 15 32.5 32.5 13 32.91 32.91 20 30.47 30.47 16 31.95 10 21.95 7 32 5 27 11

13 Dutch Dalton SD 9 360.79 26.7 26.7 12 24.73 1 5 29.73 18 28.13 28.13 11 21.44 21.44 10 20.91 1 5 25.91 11 28.68 1 5 33.68 24 20.09 20.09 1 25.38 25.38 4 26.74 1 15 41.74 42 29.8 1 5 34.8 22 31.07 3 15 5 41.07 37 27.12 1 5 32.12 20

14 T.J. Tucker JWLS 22 362.49 20.62 20.62 3 18.45 2 10 28.45 13 20.55 3 15 35.55 31 17.08 1 5 22.08 12 30.28 1 5 35.28 29 25.76 2 10 35.76 30 20.76 20.76 2 22.09 2 10 32.09 12 19.11 2 10 29.11 13 22.62 6 30 52.62 49 21.74 2 10 10 21.74 6 23.43 1 15 10 28.43 14

15 Runnin' Iron Wrangler S 4 370.01 32.91 32.91 19 29.29 29.29 15 28.96 28.96 14 30.74 30.74 33 27.14 1 5 32.14 25 23.97 23.97 7 28.72 2 10 38.72 38 35.18 35.18 19 27.62 27.62 9 29.36 29.36 12 34.24 5 29.24 16 31.88 1 5 5 31.88 19

16 Juss Slim ES 9 384.44 35.33 1 5 40.33 34 31.37 2 10 41.37 40 26.89 26.89 10 25.17 25.17 16 34.67 34.67 28 30.28 1 5 35.28 29 24.46 2 10 34.46 34 29.86 1 5 34.86 18 25.84 25.84 8 26.51 1 5 31.51 18 26.6 1 5 5 26.6 12 32.46 5 27.46 12

17 Doc On Holiday D 10 387.68 34.27 34.27 22 27.72 1 5 32.72 23 25.66 25.66 8 23.12 23.12 13 29.23 29.23 18 25.4 3 15 40.4 42 23.69 23.69 9 28.06 28.06 11 27.82 27.82 10 21.35 2 10 31.35 17 40.76 2 10 50.76 49 30.6 2 10 40.6 29

18 Banjo Kim S 8 392.88 28.9 1 5 33.9 21 29.58 29.58 17 30.52 30.52 17 23.78 23.78 14 28.24 28.24 16 28.94 1 5 33.94 27 29.73 2 10 39.73 40 33.82 1 5 38.82 24 32.21 32.21 18 32.88 2 10 42.88 35 30.1 5 25.1 11 29.18 1 5 34.18 21

19 Lightnin' Bill ES 7 398.36 30.77 30.77 16 25.44 25.44 8 36.27 1 5 41.27 41 21.42 21.42 9 20.91 10 30.91 21 43.56 5 25 68.56 56 27.04 27.04 16 38.88 38.88 25 29.11 29.11 12 28.48 28.48 11 32.02 10 22.02 8 29.46 1 5 34.46 22

20 Pa Molasses ES 4 401.37 32.1 32.1 17 34.43 34.43 27 31.54 1 5 36.54 33 26.94 26.94 26 25.01 25.01 9 29.05 29.05 15 32.22 2 10 42.22 45 33.01 33.01 14 30.05 30.05 15 27.51 27.51 9 37.03 1 5 42.03 39 32.48 10 42.48 31

21 Sierra Sixgun SD 2 402.44 35.31 35.31 23 33.15 33.15 24 32.78 32.78 21 30.42 30.42 32 31.09 31.09 22 32.73 32.73 22 31.39 31.39 26 36 1 5 41 29 34.87 34.87 22 34.29 34.29 21 37.32 10 27.32 13 38.09 1 5 5 38.09 26

22 Junior Bonner SS 0 410.09 32.71 32.71 18 36.72 36.72 33 33.56 33.56 24 25.56 25.56 17 31.31 31.31 23 29.29 29.29 17 40.37 40.37 42 34.78 10 44.78 37 34.99 34.99 23 32.13 32.13 19 36.84 36.84 31 36.83 5 31.83 18

23 Termite JWLS 12 413.48 29.58 29.58 14 24.48 1 5 29.48 16 31.54 1 5 36.54 34 26.7 26.7 24 27.16 27.16 15 32.65 32.65 21 24.23 1 5 29.23 21 42.67 1 5 47.67 43 33.55 1 5 38.55 32 30.45 6 30 60.45 52 30.42 1 5 5 30.42 20 35.05 10 25.05 9

24 Marlin Schofield JWLS 6 419.5 28.5 2 10 38.5 31 27.54 1 5 32.54 22 33.45 33.45 22 29.94 29.94 31 39.97 39.97 37 29.68 29.68 18 30.52 3 15 45.52 49 37 37 20 35.33 35.33 24 38.66 38.66 27 30.24 10 10 30.24 18 33.67 5 28.67 15

25 Derringer Dan S 7 424.79 31.56 1 5 36.56 28 28.29 28.29 12 37.86 5 25 62.86 51 26.89 26.89 25 28.98 28.98 17 42.41 42.41 44 23.74 23.74 10 34.37 34.37 16 32.4 32.4 19 30.66 1 5 35.66 24 34.3 5 29.3 17 43.33 43.33 34

26 J. W. Trader CB 2 434.62 27.56 27.56 13 36 36 30 28.32 28.32 12 24.59 24.59 15 41.19 41.19 38 46.1 1 5 51.1 51 38.83 38.83 39 42.73 10 52.73 48 33.83 1 5 38.83 33 29.85 29.85 13 36.37 36.37 30 34.25 5 29.25 17

27 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRS 7 448.76 38.47 1 5 43.47 39 34.82 1 5 39.82 39 34.79 34.79 28 33.87 1 5 38.87 48 40.95 1 5 45.95 42 28.57 28.57 14 34.24 34.24 33 37.38 2 10 47.38 42 31.8 31.8 17 38.28 38.28 26 36.13 5 31.13 23 34.46 1 5 5 34.46 23

28 Lefty Eastman THSSBP 3 451.92 37.02 37.02 29 36.13 36.13 31 41.96 1 5 46.96 45 28.06 28.06 27 30.68 30.68 20 37.85 37.85 38 30.66 1 5 35.66 37 44.19 44.19 34 36.8 36.8 26 27.86 27.86 10 33.99 33.99 28 51.72 1 5 56.72 52

29 Doxie Mae Azwell GD 5 454.41 35.03 1 5 40.03 33 38.51 38.51 36 36.99 36.99 36 30.91 30.91 34 29.67 29.67 19 30.11 1 5 35.11 28 28.1 1 5 33.1 30 38.17 38.17 21 35.51 1 5 40.51 36 43.27 1 5 48.27 44 44.58 44.58 42 38.56 38.56 27

30 Renegade Rider SS 19 462.37 29.86 4 20 49.86 48 34.73 1 5 39.73 38 29.35 29.35 15 26.18 26.18 22 27.01 27.01 14 24.12 1 5 29.12 16 25.17 25.17 11 38.75 38.75 23 31.65 1 5 36.65 25 28.21 3 15 43.21 36 36.9 4 20 56.9 52 35.44 5 25 60.44 54

31 Salt Pork Steve THRS 1 462.7 47.65 47.65 47 43.6 1 5 48.6 48 34.63 34.63 27 33.55 33.55 40 33.71 33.71 27 33.84 33.84 25 31.45 31.45 27 38.54 10 48.54 44 41.11 41.11 39 35.13 35.13 23 51.88 5 46.88 45 37.61 10 27.61 13

32 Jonny Hotstick SS 3 463.01 42.56 10 52.56 49 33.67 33.67 25 35.57 10 45.57 44 26.45 26.45 23 36.42 36.42 31 42.61 42.61 45 23.58 1 5 28.58 19 35.21 1 5 40.21 27 40.57 40.57 37 41.74 41.74 34 35.4 1 5 10 30.4 19 39.23 10 5 44.23 40

33 Mortimer Pestle THRS 2 464.24 41.75 1 5 46.75 46 38.29 38.29 34 40.21 40.21 39 34.64 34.64 44 36.17 36.17 30 36.37 36.37 33 29.85 29.85 23 40.3 40.3 28 40.8 40.8 38 35.64 1 5 40.64 32 44.12 44.12 41 36.1 36.1 24

34 Lady Gambler LSS 11 473.03 39.74 1 5 44.74 41 31.98 31.98 21 33.99 33.99 25 29 29 29 43.75 1 5 48.75 45 36.55 36.55 34 29.15 1 5 34.15 32 35.38 2 10 45.38 39 29.11 2 10 39.11 34 31.92 3 15 46.92 42 35.83 5 30.83 21 46.63 1 5 51.63 47

35 Rusty Rose LSG 12 473.82 39.81 1 5 44.81 42 35.96 35.96 29 33.49 33.49 23 22.68 2 10 32.68 37 32.97 2 20 52.97 46 30.83 1 5 35.83 31 33.48 2 10 43.48 47 33.69 1 5 38.69 22 32.98 1 5 37.98 30 36.24 36.24 25 35.9 1 5 40.9 36 35.79 1 5 40.79 30

36 Reno Slim SD 9 477.83 36.55 36.55 27 31.76 31.76 20 34.95 10 44.95 43 28.49 1 5 33.49 39 36.84 36.84 33 32.97 32.97 23 26.08 26.08 14 42.57 42.57 31 38.22 1 5 43.22 44 36.6 2 10 46.6 40 48.58 48.58 46 34.22 5 25 5 54.22 50

37 Panhandle Place CB 2 483.23 40.68 1 5 45.68 44 39.42 39.42 37 40.79 40.79 40 33.82 33.82 42 38.61 38.61 36 38.84 38.84 40 31.99 31.99 29 41.03 41.03 30 39.46 39.46 35 40.05 40.05 29 44.35 5 39.35 34 49.19 1 5 54.19 49

38 Guns Goforth SG 4 483.81 38.13 38.13 30 39.05 1 5 44.05 44 39.04 39.04 38 31.64 31.64 35 37.71 37.71 34 38.17 38.17 39 35.25 35.25 35 44.52 44.52 35 38.53 38.53 31 35.29 1 5 40.29 30 45.73 45.73 43 45.75 2 10 5 50.75 46

39 Tumbleweed Kimber LW 10 522.9 36.41 36.41 25 36.5 36.5 32 36.63 36.63 35 33.64 33.64 41 50.06 2 20 70.06 53 35.93 35.93 32 29.34 29.34 22 45.48 2 10 55.48 51 44.11 44.11 45 40.37 3 15 55.37 51 32.97 32.97 25 41.46 3 15 56.46 51

40 Wil Cooner THRBP 16 535.67 43.26 43.26 37 42.21 42.21 41 34.57 34.57 26 28.6 28.6 28 42.63 1 5 47.63 43 40.44 40.44 43 38.74 2 10 48.74 53 42.9 2 10 52.9 49 34.83 3 15 49.83 48 29.79 2 10 39.79 28 40.67 4 20 60.67 56 42.03 2 10 5 47.03 43

41 Chance McCall CC 17 541.42 40.14 3 15 55.14 52 42.58 42.58 42 35.43 35.43 30 31.86 1 5 36.86 46 63 6 30 93 57 33.89 33.89 26 35.05 1 5 40.05 41 38.17 1 5 43.17 32 37.83 1 5 42.83 43 36.67 2 10 46.67 41 39.01 1 5 10 34.01 29 37.79 1 5 5 37.79 25

42 Galena Gal LSS 11 542.13 35.65 35.65 24 41.7 1 5 46.7 46 36.07 36.07 32 31.96 31.96 36 49.24 1 5 54.24 47 37.36 37.36 36 37.11 3 25 62.11 56 39.97 1 5 44.97 38 41.46 2 10 51.46 50 41.26 2 10 51.26 48 46.18 46.18 44 44.17 1 5 5 44.17 39

43 Deadeye Dick ER 0 546.85 33.27 33.27 20 28.9 28.9 14 31.9 31.9 19 25.94 25.94 20 37.75 37.75 35 30.59 30.59 19 SDQ 140 - 39.59 39.59 26 37.06 37.06 27 44.26 10 54.26 50 48.85 5 43.85 40 43.74 43.74 37

44 Sheriff Winchester SD 8 583.98 38.63 38.63 32 38.5 38.5 35 SDQ 150 - 29.08 1 5 34.08 43 36.6 36.6 32 37.78 37.78 37 28.54 1 5 33.54 31 37.25 2 10 47.25 41 36.13 1 5 41.13 40 44.64 1 5 49.64 47 38.1 5 33.1 26 43.73 2 10 10 43.73 36

45 Dangerous Dean ES 26 585.22 36.52 36.52 26 47.18 2 10 57.18 53 36.73 9 45 81.73 56 25.96 25.96 21 36.71 1 5 41.71 39 50.77 50.77 50 28.96 28.96 20 45.39 10 55.39 50 35.06 3 15 50.06 49 31.16 6 30 61.16 53 38.45 38.45 32 32.33 5 25 57.33 53

46 Footloose Phil ER 22 594.79 37.01 10 50 87.01 56 47.02 47.02 47 38.72 38.72 37 47.11 2 10 57.11 56 42.25 42.25 40 37.07 37.07 35 33.2 2 10 43.2 46 39.78 1 5 44.78 36 37.76 37.76 28 47.37 7 35 82.37 58 43.62 5 38.62 33 38.88 38.88 28

47 Sweet Cream GD 11 598.44 43.29 43.29 38 35.84 35.84 28 35.21 35.21 29 33.47 33.47 38 61.26 1 5 66.26 50 45.45 1 5 50.45 49 67.92 5 25 92.92 58 45.15 1 5 50.15 45 37.81 37.81 29 37.62 2 10 47.62 43 40.28 40.28 35 60.14 1 5 65.14 56

48 Baldy Green EP 7 617.9 45.94 45.94 45 40.72 1 5 45.72 45 34.7 1 25 59.7 50 35.77 35.77 45 33.22 33.22 26 39.75 39.75 41 30.29 1 5 35.29 36 SDQ 150 - 39.71 2 10 49.71 47 45.41 45.41 39 38.53 5 33.53 27 38.86 2 10 5 43.86 38

49 Rusty Gunsmith SFCG 6 618.09 39.51 1 5 44.51 40 44.06 2 10 54.06 52 47.31 1 5 52.31 47 33.61 1 5 38.61 47 77.31 77.31 56 45.03 45.03 46 30.61 30.61 24 57.04 57.04 52 53.79 53.79 52 45.06 45.06 38 56.09 1 5 5 56.09 51 63.67 63.67 55

50 The Kiwi Kid FCG 22 620.77 32.41 2 10 42.41 36 59.51 4 20 79.51 56 37.38 1 5 42.38 42 26.4 3 15 41.4 50 SDQ 140 - 27.49 27.49 11 31.62 31.62 28 37.65 1 15 52.65 47 31.25 2 10 41.25 41 30.23 30.23 14 29.12 6 30 10 49.12 47 27.71 3 15 42.71 32

51 Abilene Drifter EP 2 662.84 51.2 1 5 56.2 53 51.28 51.28 50 48.21 48.21 46 46.37 46.37 52 47.96 47.96 44 45.97 45.97 47 41.34 1 5 46.34 51 57.53 57.53 53 81.6 81.6 58 48.58 48.58 45 82.78 82.78 59 50.02 50.02 45

52 Patience Myazz LS 15 685.31 44.85 44.85 43 43.49 43.49 43 50.72 2 20 70.72 53 40.56 2 10 50.56 54 68.23 68.23 51 56.95 1 5 61.95 53 42.55 3 15 57.55 54 50.23 50.23 46 52.13 1 5 57.13 53 50.08 4 20 70.08 57 58.58 1 5 63.58 57 51.94 1 5 10 46.94 42

53 Ricochet Ryan ES 11 694.24 61.95 61.95 54 49.79 49.79 49 56.89 56.89 49 40.24 40.24 49 55.93 2 10 65.93 49 46.05 46.05 48 58.6 3 15 73.6 57 60.39 1 5 65.39 55 56.16 2 10 66.16 55 51.28 2 10 61.28 54 53.97 53.97 50 47.99 1 5 52.99 48

54 Blackhorse THSSBP 3 719.83 54.73 54.73 51 63.84 63.84 55 55.01 55.01 48 48.66 48.66 53 74.59 74.59 55 58.19 58.19 52 40.52 40.52 43 72.43 1 15 87.43 58 63.77 63.77 54 41.23 41.23 33 54.85 1 5 59.85 55 67.01 1 5 72.01 58

55 Imus Offen THSSS 13 759.01 54.44 54.44 50 57.9 1 5 62.9 54 62.37 1 5 67.37 52 47.09 2 10 57.09 55 52 1 5 57 48 61.53 1 5 66.53 54 45.9 45.9 50 73.96 73.96 57 61.31 3 25 86.31 59 51.93 2 10 61.93 55 58.99 58.99 53 61.59 2 10 5 66.59 57

56 Ol' Dollar JWLS 24 777.18 54.97 5 35 89.97 57 47.16 1 5 52.16 51 52.69 2 20 72.69 54 43.05 43.05 51 59.4 10 69.4 52 52.83 3 15 67.83 55 39.18 2 20 59.18 55 51.3 2 10 61.3 54 57.48 4 20 77.48 57 52.25 3 15 67.25 56 58.84 2 20 5 73.84 58 48.03 5 43.03 33

57 Grizzly Peak Jake THSSBP 12 916.81 66.09 66.09 55 77.26 2 10 87.26 57 73.4 1 5 78.4 55 82.18 2 10 92.18 57 70.31 70.31 54 79.25 1 5 84.25 57 42.27 1 5 47.27 52 64.06 1 5 69.06 56 68.72 1 5 73.72 56 80.71 3 15 95.71 59 59.05 59.05 54 93.51 93.51 59

58 DNF  Nyack Jack ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44.56 44.56 41 SDQ 140 - 31.98 2 10 41.98 44 38.22 1 5 43.22 33 42.91 10 52.91 51 34.03 3 15 49.03 46 32.76 5 27.76 15 44.52 1 5 49.52 44

59 NDF  Mudville THLRS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

60 NDF  Sioux City Kid JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35.46 2 10 45.46 48 46.3 46.3 40 44.3 44.3 46 34.74 2 10 44.74 37 49.21 1 5 5 49.21 48 43.53 1 5 5 43.53 35

61 (DQ) K.B. Pistolero THRS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

62 (DQ) Gold Ridge Ranger JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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2024 PEOT Main Match

10/18 + 10/19 2024
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Misses Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

7 Carmichael Kid C 1 309.29 24.58 24.58 6 24.33 24.33 7 25.81 25.81 9 25.6 25.6 18 22.34 22.34 6 22.43 22.43 4 27.39 27.39 18 26.95 26.95 9 25.58 1 5 30.58 16 30.34 30.34 15 29.78 10 19.78 4 34.16 5 29.16 16

3 Badman Bob CB 0 261.49 25.78 25.78 9 23.27 23.27 4 22.35 22.35 4 20.14 20.14 6 20.88 20.88 3 21.95 21.95 3 21.27 21.27 5 24.23 24.23 3 21.35 21.35 1 26.22 26.22 7 23.83 10 13.83 2 25.22 5 20.22 4

9 Blaz N Bill CB 2 323.44 30.37 30.37 15 26.36 26.36 9 30.03 30.03 16 19.19 19.19 4 26.38 1 5 31.38 24 27.54 1 5 32.54 20 25.48 25.48 13 34.2 34.2 15 25.09 25.09 7 27.02 27.02 8 29.54 5 24.54 10 27.24 10 17.24 2

12 Wobblin' Bob CB 1 353.38 32.13 10 42.13 35 29.07 1 5 34.07 26 30.93 30.93 18 25.84 25.84 19 22.19 22.19 5 27.1 27.1 10 26.29 26.29 15 32.5 32.5 13 32.91 32.91 20 30.47 30.47 16 31.95 10 21.95 7 32 5 27 11

26 J. W. Trader CB 2 434.62 27.56 27.56 13 36 36 30 28.32 28.32 12 24.59 24.59 15 41.19 41.19 38 46.1 1 5 51.1 51 38.83 38.83 39 42.73 10 52.73 48 33.83 1 5 38.83 33 29.85 29.85 13 36.37 36.37 30 34.25 5 29.25 17

37 Panhandle Place CB 2 483.23 40.68 1 5 45.68 44 39.42 39.42 37 40.79 40.79 40 33.82 33.82 42 38.61 38.61 36 38.84 38.84 40 31.99 31.99 29 41.03 41.03 30 39.46 39.46 35 40.05 40.05 29 44.35 5 39.35 34 49.19 1 5 54.19 49

41 Chance McCall CC 17 541.42 40.14 3 15 55.14 52 42.58 42.58 42 35.43 35.43 30 31.86 1 5 36.86 46 63 6 30 93 57 33.89 33.89 26 35.05 1 5 40.05 41 38.17 1 5 43.17 32 37.83 1 5 42.83 43 36.67 2 10 46.67 41 39.01 1 5 10 34.01 29 37.79 1 5 5 37.79 25

17 Doc On Holiday D 10 387.68 34.27 34.27 22 27.72 1 5 32.72 23 25.66 25.66 8 23.12 23.12 13 29.23 29.23 18 25.4 3 15 40.4 42 23.69 23.69 9 28.06 28.06 11 27.82 27.82 10 21.35 2 10 31.35 17 40.76 2 10 50.76 49 30.6 2 10 40.6 29

48 Baldy Green EP 7 617.9 45.94 45.94 45 40.72 1 5 45.72 45 34.7 1 25 59.7 50 35.77 35.77 45 33.22 33.22 26 39.75 39.75 41 30.29 1 5 35.29 36 SDQ 150 - 39.71 2 10 49.71 47 45.41 45.41 39 38.53 5 33.53 27 38.86 2 10 5 43.86 38

51 Abilene Drifter EP 2 662.84 51.2 1 5 56.2 53 51.28 51.28 50 48.21 48.21 46 46.37 46.37 52 47.96 47.96 44 45.97 45.97 47 41.34 1 5 46.34 51 57.53 57.53 53 81.6 81.6 58 48.58 48.58 45 82.78 82.78 59 50.02 50.02 45

43 Deadeye Dick ER 0 546.85 33.27 33.27 20 28.9 28.9 14 31.9 31.9 19 25.94 25.94 20 37.75 37.75 35 30.59 30.59 19 SDQ 140 - 39.59 39.59 26 37.06 37.06 27 44.26 10 54.26 50 48.85 5 43.85 40 43.74 43.74 37

46 Footloose Phil ER 22 594.79 37.01 10 50 87.01 56 47.02 47.02 47 38.72 38.72 37 47.11 2 10 57.11 56 42.25 42.25 40 37.07 37.07 35 33.2 2 10 43.2 46 39.78 1 5 44.78 36 37.76 37.76 28 47.37 7 35 82.37 58 43.62 5 38.62 33 38.88 38.88 28

1 Morgun Play ES 1 242.75 20.25 20.25 2 19.94 19.94 2 20.36 20.36 2 17.19 17.19 2 22.71 22.71 7 20.05 1 5 25.05 9 25.47 25.47 12 22.21 22.21 2 22.65 22.65 3 21.57 21.57 2 22.42 10 12.42 1 22.93 10 12.93 1

6 Rum Walker ES 2 288.74 26.47 26.47 10 26.25 1 5 31.25 19 25.31 25.31 7 20.48 20.48 8 25.65 25.65 10 24.73 24.73 8 22.1 22.1 7 25.71 25.71 6 23.4 23.4 5 25.89 25.89 6 25.52 10 15.52 3 27.23 1 5 10 22.23 5

10 J. J. ES 4 333.09 22.49 22.49 4 23.58 23.58 5 21.88 21.88 3 19.33 19.33 5 26.97 26.97 13 23.46 23.46 6 27.25 27.25 17 24.45 10 34.45 17 24.05 1 5 29.05 11 25.36 3 15 40.36 31 46.08 5 41.08 38 28.19 5 23.19 7

16 Juss Slim ES 9 384.44 35.33 1 5 40.33 34 31.37 2 10 41.37 40 26.89 26.89 10 25.17 25.17 16 34.67 34.67 28 30.28 1 5 35.28 29 24.46 2 10 34.46 34 29.86 1 5 34.86 18 25.84 25.84 8 26.51 1 5 31.51 18 26.6 1 5 5 26.6 12 32.46 5 27.46 12

19 Lightnin' Bill ES 7 398.36 30.77 30.77 16 25.44 25.44 8 36.27 1 5 41.27 41 21.42 21.42 9 20.91 10 30.91 21 43.56 5 25 68.56 56 27.04 27.04 16 38.88 38.88 25 29.11 29.11 12 28.48 28.48 11 32.02 10 22.02 8 29.46 1 5 34.46 22

20 Pa Molasses ES 4 401.37 32.1 32.1 17 34.43 34.43 27 31.54 1 5 36.54 33 26.94 26.94 26 25.01 25.01 9 29.05 29.05 15 32.22 2 10 42.22 45 33.01 33.01 14 30.05 30.05 15 27.51 27.51 9 37.03 1 5 42.03 39 32.48 10 42.48 31

45 Dangerous Dean ES 26 585.22 36.52 36.52 26 47.18 2 10 57.18 53 36.73 9 45 81.73 56 25.96 25.96 21 36.71 1 5 41.71 39 50.77 50.77 50 28.96 28.96 20 45.39 10 55.39 50 35.06 3 15 50.06 49 31.16 6 30 61.16 53 38.45 38.45 32 32.33 5 25 57.33 53

53 Ricochet Ryan ES 11 694.24 61.95 61.95 54 49.79 49.79 49 56.89 56.89 49 40.24 40.24 49 55.93 2 10 65.93 49 46.05 46.05 48 58.6 3 15 73.6 57 60.39 1 5 65.39 55 56.16 2 10 66.16 55 51.28 2 10 61.28 54 53.97 53.97 50 47.99 1 5 52.99 48

58 DNF  Nyack Jack ES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 44.56 44.56 41 SDQ 140 - 31.98 2 10 41.98 44 38.22 1 5 43.22 33 42.91 10 52.91 51 34.03 3 15 49.03 46 32.76 5 27.76 15 44.52 1 5 49.52 44

50 The Kiwi Kid FCG 22 620.77 32.41 2 10 42.41 36 59.51 4 20 79.51 56 37.38 1 5 42.38 42 26.4 3 15 41.4 50 SDQ 140 - 27.49 27.49 11 31.62 31.62 28 37.65 1 15 52.65 47 31.25 2 10 41.25 41 30.23 30.23 14 29.12 6 30 10 49.12 47 27.71 3 15 42.71 32

29 Doxie Mae Azwell GD 5 454.41 35.03 1 5 40.03 33 38.51 38.51 36 36.99 36.99 36 30.91 30.91 34 29.67 29.67 19 30.11 1 5 35.11 28 28.1 1 5 33.1 30 38.17 38.17 21 35.51 1 5 40.51 36 43.27 1 5 48.27 44 44.58 44.58 42 38.56 38.56 27

47 Sweet Cream GD 11 598.44 43.29 43.29 38 35.84 35.84 28 35.21 35.21 29 33.47 33.47 38 61.26 1 5 66.26 50 45.45 1 5 50.45 49 67.92 5 25 92.92 58 45.15 1 5 50.15 45 37.81 37.81 29 37.62 2 10 47.62 43 40.28 40.28 35 60.14 1 5 65.14 56

14 T.J. Tucker JWLS 22 362.49 20.62 20.62 3 18.45 2 10 28.45 13 20.55 3 15 35.55 31 17.08 1 5 22.08 12 30.28 1 5 35.28 29 25.76 2 10 35.76 30 20.76 20.76 2 22.09 2 10 32.09 12 19.11 2 10 29.11 13 22.62 6 30 52.62 49 21.74 2 10 10 21.74 6 23.43 1 15 10 28.43 14

23 Termite JWLS 12 413.48 29.58 29.58 14 24.48 1 5 29.48 16 31.54 1 5 36.54 34 26.7 26.7 24 27.16 27.16 15 32.65 32.65 21 24.23 1 5 29.23 21 42.67 1 5 47.67 43 33.55 1 5 38.55 32 30.45 6 30 60.45 52 30.42 1 5 5 30.42 20 35.05 10 25.05 9

24 Marlin Schofield JWLS 6 419.5 28.5 2 10 38.5 31 27.54 1 5 32.54 22 33.45 33.45 22 29.94 29.94 31 39.97 39.97 37 29.68 29.68 18 30.52 3 15 45.52 49 37 37 20 35.33 35.33 24 38.66 38.66 27 30.24 10 10 30.24 18 33.67 5 28.67 15

56 Ol' Dollar JWLS 24 777.18 54.97 5 35 89.97 57 47.16 1 5 52.16 51 52.69 2 20 72.69 54 43.05 43.05 51 59.4 10 69.4 52 52.83 3 15 67.83 55 39.18 2 20 59.18 55 51.3 2 10 61.3 54 57.48 4 20 77.48 57 52.25 3 15 67.25 56 58.84 2 20 5 73.84 58 48.03 5 43.03 33

60 NDF  Sioux City Kid JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 35.46 2 10 45.46 48 46.3 46.3 40 44.3 44.3 46 34.74 2 10 44.74 37 49.21 1 5 5 49.21 48 43.53 1 5 5 43.53 35

62 (DQ) Gold Ridge Ranger JWLS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

52 Patience Myazz LS 15 685.31 44.85 44.85 43 43.49 43.49 43 50.72 2 20 70.72 53 40.56 2 10 50.56 54 68.23 68.23 51 56.95 1 5 61.95 53 42.55 3 15 57.55 54 50.23 50.23 46 52.13 1 5 57.13 53 50.08 4 20 70.08 57 58.58 1 5 63.58 57 51.94 1 5 10 46.94 42

35 Rusty Rose LSG 12 473.82 39.81 1 5 44.81 42 35.96 35.96 29 33.49 33.49 23 22.68 2 10 32.68 37 32.97 2 20 52.97 46 30.83 1 5 35.83 31 33.48 2 10 43.48 47 33.69 1 5 38.69 22 32.98 1 5 37.98 30 36.24 36.24 25 35.9 1 5 40.9 36 35.79 1 5 40.79 30

5 Molly Magoo LSS 0 279.92 24.97 24.97 7 26.36 26.36 10 22.69 22.69 5 20.18 20.18 7 24.14 24.14 8 21.42 21.42 2 21.21 21.21 4 26.73 26.73 8 22.92 22.92 4 23.63 23.63 4 27.75 5 22.75 9 27.92 5 22.92 6

34 Lady Gambler LSS 11 473.03 39.74 1 5 44.74 41 31.98 31.98 21 33.99 33.99 25 29 29 29 43.75 1 5 48.75 45 36.55 36.55 34 29.15 1 5 34.15 32 35.38 2 10 45.38 39 29.11 2 10 39.11 34 31.92 3 15 46.92 42 35.83 5 30.83 21 46.63 1 5 51.63 47

42 Galena Gal LSS 11 542.13 35.65 35.65 24 41.7 1 5 46.7 46 36.07 36.07 32 31.96 31.96 36 49.24 1 5 54.24 47 37.36 37.36 36 37.11 3 25 62.11 56 39.97 1 5 44.97 38 41.46 2 10 51.46 50 41.26 2 10 51.26 48 46.18 46.18 44 44.17 1 5 5 44.17 39

27 Charlie Parkhurst LTHLRS 7 448.76 38.47 1 5 43.47 39 34.82 1 5 39.82 39 34.79 34.79 28 33.87 1 5 38.87 48 40.95 1 5 45.95 42 28.57 28.57 14 34.24 34.24 33 37.38 2 10 47.38 42 31.8 31.8 17 38.28 38.28 26 36.13 5 31.13 23 34.46 1 5 5 34.46 23

39 Tumbleweed Kimber LW 10 522.9 36.41 36.41 25 36.5 36.5 32 36.63 36.63 35 33.64 33.64 41 50.06 2 20 70.06 53 35.93 35.93 32 29.34 29.34 22 45.48 2 10 55.48 51 44.11 44.11 45 40.37 3 15 55.37 51 32.97 32.97 25 41.46 3 15 56.46 51

4 Wolf Taylor S 1 275.62 23.31 23.31 5 20.19 20.19 3 24.65 24.65 6 18.39 18.39 3 20.22 20.22 2 23.09 23.09 5 22.02 22.02 6 25.47 25.47 5 22.35 22.35 2 24.24 24.24 5 27.5 27.5 14 29.19 1 5 10 24.19 8

15 Runnin' Iron Wrangler S 4 370.01 32.91 32.91 19 29.29 29.29 15 28.96 28.96 14 30.74 30.74 33 27.14 1 5 32.14 25 23.97 23.97 7 28.72 2 10 38.72 38 35.18 35.18 19 27.62 27.62 9 29.36 29.36 12 34.24 5 29.24 16 31.88 1 5 5 31.88 19

18 Banjo Kim S 8 392.88 28.9 1 5 33.9 21 29.58 29.58 17 30.52 30.52 17 23.78 23.78 14 28.24 28.24 16 28.94 1 5 33.94 27 29.73 2 10 39.73 40 33.82 1 5 38.82 24 32.21 32.21 18 32.88 2 10 42.88 35 30.1 5 25.1 11 29.18 1 5 34.18 21

25 Derringer Dan S 7 424.79 31.56 1 5 36.56 28 28.29 28.29 12 37.86 5 25 62.86 51 26.89 26.89 25 28.98 28.98 17 42.41 42.41 44 23.74 23.74 10 34.37 34.37 16 32.4 32.4 19 30.66 1 5 35.66 24 34.3 5 29.3 17 43.33 43.33 34

13 Dutch Dalton SD 9 360.79 26.7 26.7 12 24.73 1 5 29.73 18 28.13 28.13 11 21.44 21.44 10 20.91 1 5 25.91 11 28.68 1 5 33.68 24 20.09 20.09 1 25.38 25.38 4 26.74 1 15 41.74 42 29.8 1 5 34.8 22 31.07 3 15 5 41.07 37 27.12 1 5 32.12 20

21 Sierra Sixgun SD 2 402.44 35.31 35.31 23 33.15 33.15 24 32.78 32.78 21 30.42 30.42 32 31.09 31.09 22 32.73 32.73 22 31.39 31.39 26 36 1 5 41 29 34.87 34.87 22 34.29 34.29 21 37.32 10 27.32 13 38.09 1 5 5 38.09 26

36 Reno Slim SD 9 477.83 36.55 36.55 27 31.76 31.76 20 34.95 10 44.95 43 28.49 1 5 33.49 39 36.84 36.84 33 32.97 32.97 23 26.08 26.08 14 42.57 42.57 31 38.22 1 5 43.22 44 36.6 2 10 46.6 40 48.58 48.58 46 34.22 5 25 5 54.22 50

44 Sheriff Winchester SD 8 583.98 38.63 38.63 32 38.5 38.5 35 SDQ 150 - 29.08 1 5 34.08 43 36.6 36.6 32 37.78 37.78 37 28.54 1 5 33.54 31 37.25 2 10 47.25 41 36.13 1 5 41.13 40 44.64 1 5 49.64 47 38.1 5 33.1 26 43.73 2 10 10 43.73 36

49 Rusty Gunsmith SFCG 6 618.09 39.51 1 5 44.51 40 44.06 2 10 54.06 52 47.31 1 5 52.31 47 33.61 1 5 38.61 47 77.31 77.31 56 45.03 45.03 46 30.61 30.61 24 57.04 57.04 52 53.79 53.79 52 45.06 45.06 38 56.09 1 5 5 56.09 51 63.67 63.67 55

11 Fanner Fifty SG 6 348.92 25.14 25.14 8 23.77 23.77 6 23.41 1 5 28.41 13 21.95 21.95 11 26.95 26.95 12 23.16 1 5 28.16 12 21.13 21.13 3 27.36 27.36 10 23.71 2 10 33.71 21 32.57 32.57 20 32.92 1 5 5 32.92 24 41.85 1 5 46.85 41

38 Guns Goforth SG 4 483.81 38.13 38.13 30 39.05 1 5 44.05 44 39.04 39.04 38 31.64 31.64 35 37.71 37.71 34 38.17 38.17 39 35.25 35.25 35 44.52 44.52 35 38.53 38.53 31 35.29 1 5 40.29 30 45.73 45.73 43 45.75 2 10 5 50.75 46

2 Royal Flush SS 1 246.2 19.65 19.65 1 17.3 17.3 1 18.32 18.32 1 15.44 15.44 1 16.41 16.41 1 20.56 20.56 1 31.28 31.28 25 21.87 21.87 1 19.72 1 5 24.72 6 22.08 22.08 3 25.71 5 20.71 5 22.86 5 17.86 3

8 Deputy Ray SS 9 322.97 26.68 26.68 11 27.94 27.94 11 22.12 2 10 32.12 20 24.09 1 5 29.09 30 21.26 21.26 4 23.19 1 5 28.19 13 18.42 1 5 23.42 8 26.11 26.11 7 24.76 1 5 29.76 14 20.88 20.88 1 26.04 2 10 5 31.04 22 26.48 1 5 5 26.48 10

22 Junior Bonner SS 0 410.09 32.71 32.71 18 36.72 36.72 33 33.56 33.56 24 25.56 25.56 17 31.31 31.31 23 29.29 29.29 17 40.37 40.37 42 34.78 10 44.78 37 34.99 34.99 23 32.13 32.13 19 36.84 36.84 31 36.83 5 31.83 18

30 Renegade Rider SS 19 462.37 29.86 4 20 49.86 48 34.73 1 5 39.73 38 29.35 29.35 15 26.18 26.18 22 27.01 27.01 14 24.12 1 5 29.12 16 25.17 25.17 11 38.75 38.75 23 31.65 1 5 36.65 25 28.21 3 15 43.21 36 36.9 4 20 56.9 52 35.44 5 25 60.44 54

32 Jonny Hotstick SS 3 463.01 42.56 10 52.56 49 33.67 33.67 25 35.57 10 45.57 44 26.45 26.45 23 36.42 36.42 31 42.61 42.61 45 23.58 1 5 28.58 19 35.21 1 5 40.21 27 40.57 40.57 37 41.74 41.74 34 35.4 1 5 10 30.4 19 39.23 10 5 44.23 40

59 NDF  Mudville THLRS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

40 Wil Cooner THRBP 16 535.67 43.26 43.26 37 42.21 42.21 41 34.57 34.57 26 28.6 28.6 28 42.63 1 5 47.63 43 40.44 40.44 43 38.74 2 10 48.74 53 42.9 2 10 52.9 49 34.83 3 15 49.83 48 29.79 2 10 39.79 28 40.67 4 20 60.67 56 42.03 2 10 5 47.03 43

31 Salt Pork Steve THRS 1 462.7 47.65 47.65 47 43.6 1 5 48.6 48 34.63 34.63 27 33.55 33.55 40 33.71 33.71 27 33.84 33.84 25 31.45 31.45 27 38.54 10 48.54 44 41.11 41.11 39 35.13 35.13 23 51.88 5 46.88 45 37.61 10 27.61 13

33 Mortimer Pestle THRS 2 464.24 41.75 1 5 46.75 46 38.29 38.29 34 40.21 40.21 39 34.64 34.64 44 36.17 36.17 30 36.37 36.37 33 29.85 29.85 23 40.3 40.3 28 40.8 40.8 38 35.64 1 5 40.64 32 44.12 44.12 41 36.1 36.1 24

61 (DQ) K.B. Pistolero THRS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

28 Lefty Eastman THSSBP 3 451.92 37.02 37.02 29 36.13 36.13 31 41.96 1 5 46.96 45 28.06 28.06 27 30.68 30.68 20 37.85 37.85 38 30.66 1 5 35.66 37 44.19 44.19 34 36.8 36.8 26 27.86 27.86 10 33.99 33.99 28 51.72 1 5 56.72 52

54 Blackhorse THSSBP 3 719.83 54.73 54.73 51 63.84 63.84 55 55.01 55.01 48 48.66 48.66 53 74.59 74.59 55 58.19 58.19 52 40.52 40.52 43 72.43 1 15 87.43 58 63.77 63.77 54 41.23 41.23 33 54.85 1 5 59.85 55 67.01 1 5 72.01 58

57 Grizzly Peak Jake THSSBP 12 916.81 66.09 66.09 55 77.26 2 10 87.26 57 73.4 1 5 78.4 55 82.18 2 10 92.18 57 70.31 70.31 54 79.25 1 5 84.25 57 42.27 1 5 47.27 52 64.06 1 5 69.06 56 68.72 1 5 73.72 56 80.71 3 15 95.71 59 59.05 59.05 54 93.51 93.51 59

55 Imus Offen THSSS 13 759.01 54.44 54.44 50 57.9 1 5 62.9 54 62.37 1 5 67.37 52 47.09 2 10 57.09 55 52 1 5 57 48 61.53 1 5 66.53 54 45.9 45.9 50 73.96 73.96 57 61.31 3 25 86.31 59 51.93 2 10 61.93 55 58.99 58.99 53 61.59 2 10 5 66.59 57
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